
PRINTED ON: 3-Mar-23 at 09:26                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 1 of 4 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [FEBRUARY 2023] 
 
LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
  12962 
   BA13 
 

OWNER/BUILDER 
AS PER 
 

LOT 1 (97 ORYX ROAD) 
 
 
 

CHALETS x 3 (retrospective) 
 
 
 
1B 

$20000 

     
14043 
BA02 

ROEBUCK BAY TRIMMING 
PO BOX 1305 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 914 (77 SANDPIPER 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

SHADE SAIL 
 
 
 
10B 

$7000 

     
     

14055 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 334 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 501 (3A SEKO PLACE) 
 
 
 
 

CARPORT and SHED 
 
 
 
10A 

$10080 

     
     

14065 
BA02 

BOAB FENCING 
2 WARRAGAMBURU DRIVE 
ROEBUCK   WA   6725 
 

LOT 181 (7 DALMATIO STREET) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING ALTS and ADDS 
 
 
 
1A 

$19990 

     
     

14067 
BA01 

BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - 
PO BOX 6126 
BROOME   6725 
 

LOT 1263 (8 BLUEGRASS 
ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$425000 

     
     

14068 
BA01 

BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - 
PO BOX 6126 
BROOME   6725 
 

LOT 1035 (46 SPOONBILL 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$375000 

     
     

14070 
BA01 

D & A POOL CONTRACTORS 
PO BOX 6161 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 458 (6 BARRGANA ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$36000 

     
     

14072 
BA01 

BLUE WATER BUILDING CO  
1/1 CONGRESSIONAL DRIVE 
DUNSBOROUGH   WA   6281 
 

LOT 1801 (32 BLACKMAN 
STREET) 
 
 
 
 

MARINE BIOMEDICAL CLEAN 
ROOM 
 
 
 
8 

$344555 

     
     

14075 
BA01 

GLENDALE HOMES PTY LTD -  
42 DICKSON ROAD 
CABOOLTURE   QLD   4510 
 

LOT 555 (91 WALCOTT STREET) 
 
 
 
 

POOL VIEW VILLAS 
 
 
 
1B 

$927848 

     
     
     
     
     
     



PRINTED ON: 3-Mar-23 at 09:26                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 2 of 4 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [FEBRUARY 2023] 
 
LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
14076 
BA01 

H & M TRACEY 
CONSTRUCTION 
PO BOX 34 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 1262 (6 BLUEGRASS 
ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$375000 

     
     

14079 
BA02 

ROEBUCK POOLS AND 
LANDSCAPING 
P O BOX 1399 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 228 (5 IBIS WAY) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$28900 

     
     

14080 
BA02 

ROEBUCK POOLS AND 
LANDSCAPING 
P O BOX 1399 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 171 (14 WELD STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$33400 

     
     

14082 
BA02 

ROEBUCK POOLS AND 
LANDSCAPING 
P O BOX 1399 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 252 (50 DURACK 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$43000 

     
     

14083 
BA01 

IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD 
PO BOX 6139 
BROOME WA 6725 
 

LOT 1296 (8 CAJUPUT 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$395000 

     
     

14085 
BA01 

D & A POOL CONTRACTORS 
PO BOX 6161 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 572 (53 PLANIGALE 
LOOP) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$53035 

     
     

14087 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
LOCKED BAG 4016 
BROOME 
 

LOT 9057 (Lot 9057 DOTTEREL 
STREET) 
 
 
 
 

RETAINING WALL - ROEBUCK 
ESTATE STAGE 11 
 
 
 
10B 

$17000 

     
     

14088 
BA01 

MINT DESIGN AND BUILD 
4/97 GUY STREET 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 15 (30 SANDS STREET) 
 
 
 
 

CABANA 
 
 
 
1A 

$25000 

     
     
  14093 
   BA01 

BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - 
PO BOX 6126 
BROOME   6725 
 

LOT 44 (21 WARRGAMBURU 
DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

STORAGE SHED 
 
 
 
7B 

$96356 

     
     



PRINTED ON: 3-Mar-23 at 09:26                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 3 of 4 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [FEBRUARY 2023] 
 
LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
14095 
BA05 

GREAT NORTHERN 
DEMOLITION 
PO BOX 34 
BROOME WA 
 

LOT 5 (2 STEWART STREET) 
 
 
 
 

DEMOLITION OF SOBER UP 
SHELTER 
 
 
 
1A 

$63536 

     
     

14098 
BA01 

COLIN WILKINSON 
DEVELOPMENT 
PO BOX 3112 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 2789 (LOT 2789 CABLE 
BEACH ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

ALTS and ADDS - REMEDIAL 
WORKS TO BASEMENT 
 
 
 
9A 

$343586 

     
     

14099 
BA02 

NORWEST BUILDING GROUP 
PTY LTD 
279 PLACE ROAD 
GERALDTON  WA 
 

LOT 348 (35 KAPANG DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

SHED 
 
 
 
10A 

$54900 

     
     

14100 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 7126 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 630 (13 POVAH ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING ADDITION 
 
 
 
1A 

$70000 

     
     

14101 
BA02 

NORTH WEST TRIM & SHADE 
PO BOX 1671 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 3151 (69 HERBERT STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SHADE SAIL 
 
 
 
10B 

$14000 

     
     

14102 
BA02 

LHM FABRICATION & 
FENCING 
PO BOX 3068 
BROOME  WA 6725 
 

LOT 51 (63 DEMCO DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

FENCING 
 
 
 
10B 

$10120 

     
     

14106 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
AS PER 
 

LOT 3 (2 SANDS STREET) 
 
 
 
 

WATER TANK 
 
 
 
10B 

$20000 

     
     

14109 
BA02 

D PIGRAM CARPENTRY  
PTY LTD 
PO BOX 2392 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 1303 (22 CAJUPUT 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

PATIO and GARDEN SHED 
 
 
 
10A 

$17817 

     
     

14115 
BA01 

H & M TRACEY 
CONSTRUCTION 
PO BOX 34 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 1271 (33 CAJUPUT 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING SHED & FENCING 
 
 
 
1A 

$401568 

     
     
     
     
     
     



PRINTED ON: 3-Mar-23 at 09:26                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 4 of 4 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [FEBRUARY 2023] 
 
LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
14122 
BA02 

ROEBUCK POOLS AND 
LANDSCAPING 
P O BOX 1399 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 2400 (6 DOLBY ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$31690 

     
     
 


