PRINTED ON: 3-Mar-23 at 09:26

PRINTED C Page 1 of	DN: 3-Mar-23 at 09:26 · 4	SHIRE OF BRO BUILDING REGIS MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT O [FEBRUARY		
LICENCE No. Type	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
12962 BA13	OWNER/BUILDER AS PER	LOT 1 (97 ORYX ROAD)	CHALETS x 3 (retrospective)	\$20000
			1B	
14043 BA02	ROEBUCK BAY TRIMMING PO BOX 1305 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 914 (77 SANDPIPER AVENUE)	Shade sail	\$7000

NO. TYPE	CONTRACTOR			
12962 BA13	OWNER/BUILDER AS PER	LOT 1 (97 ORYX ROAD)	CHALETS x 3 (retrospective)	\$20000
			1B	
14043 BA02	ROEBUCK BAY TRIMMING PO BOX 1305 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 914 (77 SANDPIPER AVENUE)	SHADE SAIL	\$7000
			10B	
14055 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 334 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 501 (3A SEKO PLACE)	CARPORT and SHED	\$10080
			10A	
14065 BA02	BOAB FENCING 2 WARRAGAMBURU DRIVE ROEBUCK WA 6725	LOT 181 (7 DALMATIO STREET)	DWELLING ALTS and ADDS	\$19990
			1A	
14067 BA01	BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - PO BOX 6126 BROOME 6725	LOT 1263 (8 BLUEGRASS ROAD)	DWELLING	\$425000
			1A	
14068 BA01	BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - PO BOX 6126 BROOME 6725	LOT 1035 (46 SPOONBILL AVENUE)	DWELLING	\$375000
			1A	
14070 BA01	D & A POOL CONTRACTORS PO BOX 6161 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 458 (6 BARRGANA ROAD)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$36000
			10B	
14072 BA01	BLUE WATER BUILDING CO 1/1 CONGRESSIONAL DRIVE DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281	LOT 1801 (32 BLACKMAN STREET)	MARINE BIOMEDICAL CLEAN ROOM	\$344555
			8	
14075 BA01	GLENDALE HOMES PTY LTD - 42 DICKSON ROAD CABOOLTURE QLD 4510	LOT 555 (91 WALCOTT STREET)	POOL VIEW VILLAS	\$927848

PRINTED ON: 3-Mar-23 at 09:26 Page 2 of 4

SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [FEBRUARY 2023]

LICENCE NO. TYPE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
14076 BA01	H & M TRACEY CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 34	LOT 1262 (6 BLUEGRASS ROAD)	DWELLING	\$375000
	BROOME WA		1A	
14079 BA02	ROEBUCK POOLS AND LANDSCAPING P O BOX 1399 BROOME WA	LOT 228 (5 IBIS WAY)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$28900
			10B	
14080 BA02	ROEBUCK POOLS AND LANDSCAPING P O BOX 1399 BROOME WA	LOT 171 (14 WELD STREET)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$33400
			10B	
14082 BA02	ROEBUCK POOLS AND LANDSCAPING P O BOX 1399 BROOME WA	LOT 252 (50 DURACK CRESCENT)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$43000
			10B	
14083 BA01	IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD PO BOX 6139 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 1296 (8 CAJUPUT CRESCENT)	DWELLING	\$395000
			1A	
14085 BA01	D & A POOL CONTRACTORS PO BOX 6161 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 572 (53 PLANIGALE LOOP)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$53035
			10B	
14087 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER LOCKED BAG 4016 BROOME	LOT 9057 (Lot 9057 DOTTEREL STREET)	RETAINING WALL - ROEBUCK ESTATE STAGE 11	\$17000
			10B	
14088 BA01	MINT DESIGN AND BUILD 4/97 GUY STREET BROOME WA 6725	LOT 15 (30 SANDS STREET)	CABANA	\$25000
			1A	
14093 BA01	BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - PO BOX 6126 BROOME 6725	LOT 44 (21 WARRGAMBURU DRIVE)	STORAGE SHED	\$96356
			7B	

PRINTED ON: 3-Mar-23 at 09:26 Page 3 of 4

SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [FEBRUARY 2023]

LICENCE NO. TYPE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
14095 BA05	GREAT NORTHERN DEMOLITION PO BOX 34 BROOME WA	LOT 5 (2 STEWART STREET)	DEMOLITION OF SOBER UP SHELTER	\$63536
			1A	
14098 BA01	COLIN WILKINSON DEVELOPMENT PO BOX 3112 BROOME WA	LOT 2789 (LOT 2789 CABLE BEACH ROAD)	ALTS and ADDS - REMEDIAL WORKS TO BASEMENT	\$343586
			9A	
14099 BA02	NORWEST BUILDING GROUP PTY LTD 279 PLACE ROAD GERALDTON WA	LOT 348 (35 KAPANG DRIVE)	SHED	\$54900
	GERALDION WA		10A	
14100 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 7126 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 630 (13 POVAH ROAD)	DWELLING ADDITION	\$70000
			1A	
14101 BA02	NORTH WEST TRIM & SHADE PO BOX 1671 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 3151 (69 HERBERT STREET)	SHADE SAIL	\$14000
			10B	
14102 BA02	LHM FABRICATION & FENCING PO BOX 3068	LOT 51 (63 DEMCO DRIVE)	FENCING	\$10120
	BROOME WA 6725		10B	
14106 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER AS PER	LOT 3 (2 SANDS STREET)	WATER TANK	\$20000
			10B	
14109 BA02	D PIGRAM CARPENTRY PTY LTD PO BOX 2392	LOT 1303 (22 CAJUPUT CRESCENT)	PATIO and GARDEN SHED	\$17817
	BROOME WA 6725		10A	
14115 BA01	H & M TRACEY CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 34	LOT 1271 (33 CAJUPUT CRESCENT)	DWELLING SHED & FENCING	\$401568
	BROOME WA		1A	

PRINTED ON: 3-Mar-23 at 09:26 Page 4 of 4

SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [FEBRUARY 2023]

LICENCE NO. TYPE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
14122 BA02	ROEBUCK POOLS AND LANDSCAPING P O BOX 1399 BROOME WA	LOT 2400 (6 DOLBY ROAD)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$31690

10B